

## 2025-2026 Tuition and Fee Schedule

**Grammar School Student:** 

**Application Fee: \$100** 

**New Student Enrollment Fee: \$500** 

Re-Enrollment Fee (Returning Students): \$300

Grammar Book and Activities Fee (Due June 1): \$400

**Grammar Tuition: \$6350 (Due July 1 or Payments July-April)** 

**Logic or Rhetoric Student:** 

**Application Fee: \$100** 

**New Students Enrollment Fee: \$500** 

Re-Enrollment Fee (Returning Students): \$300

**Logic and Rhetoric Book and Activities Fee (Due June 1): \$500** 

Logic and Rhetoric Tuition: \$8000 (Due July 1 or Payments July-April)